
1 山  本  陸  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 55.01 19.05 35.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1A+2T+SEQ 4.50 0.04 4.541 0 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 0 2

4 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

5 CSp2 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

8 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.52 19.05

Composition 3.33 3.603.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.554.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.654.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

35.96

2 谷  口  心  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 49.51 19.05 30.96 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.44 -0.35 1.09-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.55-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

4 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.430 0 0 0 1

5 2S+2Lo F 3.00 -0.85 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.652 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 -0.29 4.21-2 -3 -1 0 -1

8 2T 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-2 0 0 -2 -1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.08-1 0 2 0 1

21.14 19.05

Composition 3.33 3.103.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.953.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

30.96

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 田  中  大  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 1 42.92 15.28 27.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.03 2.370 0 0 -1 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.46 1.64-2 -4 -1 -1 -3

4 2F!<+2T<< ! 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.35 1.15-2 -4 -2 -3 -2

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.42 1.18-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 0 -2 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 0 0 -1 -1

17.57 15.28

Composition 3.33 2.702.75 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.702.75 3.25 2.25 2.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.903.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

27.64

4 安  武  真  克

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 40.08 12.78 29.30 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.08 2.82-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 2F!q ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.74 0.94-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

4 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.08 1.22-2 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-4 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.34 1.36-4 0 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.20 1.902 0 2 1 1

10 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.18 12.78

Composition 3.33 3.003.50 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.003.50 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.803.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

29.30

転倒:  -2.00 (4)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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